Gan Menachem Kiddie Korner Daycare (Full-time) Calendar 2022-2023

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

1

5

7

9
26-27

10-11
17-18
25
26

10
23
24-25

15
20
21
23
26

16
23
28

20

23
29

5-7
12-14
21
25

12
22
26
29

11
26

11

First Day of Daycare

Labor Day

Parent Orientation Night

Individual Preschool Meet and Greet
Rosh Hashana

Yom Kippur

Holiday of Sukkot

Simchat Torah

Rosh Chodesh Tishrei Pizza Lunch
Bring Your Sweetie For Some Baked Ziti

Parent Teacher Conferences
School Photographs
Grandparents Day
Thanksgiving Vacation

Teacher's Appreciation Day
Doughnuts For Dad

Brooklyn's Giant Menorah Celebration
Rosh Chodesh Tevet Pizza Lunch
Winter Vacation

New Years Vacation

Martin Luther King Jr. Day - Teachers In Service
Rosh Chodesh Shevat Pizza Lunch

Havdalah Pajama Party 2-5 years

Tu B'Shvat Program
President's Day

Parent Teacher Conferences
Hamantashen Bake

Purim Masquerade

Purim

Rosh Chodesh Nissan Pizza Lunch
Model Passover Seder

Passover Vacation

Passover Vacation

Rosh Chodesh lyar Pizza Lunch
Happy Birthday Israel Program

Lag B'Omer Friendship Walk
Muffins For Mom

Rosh Chodesh Sivan Pizza Lunch
Holiday of Shavuot

Memorial Day

Pre-K Graduation

Last Day of Preschool (Daycare continues)
End Of The Year Party

First Day of Camp

Independence Day

Last Day of Daycamp

School Closed
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
School Closed

School Closed
School Closed
School Closed

TBD

In the AM
In the AM
School Closed

6:15 PM
In the AM
Supreme Court 5:00 PM

School Closed

School Closed
School Closed

6:30 PM

In the AM
School Closed

5:15 PM
In the AM
School Closed

In the AM

School Closed
School Closed

5:15 PM

In the AM
In the AM

School Closed
School Closed

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

School Closed

All dates are subject to change without prior notice
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